©Lite Lume Corporation 2018
833.LED.LUME Rev Date: 04/23/2026
LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to
technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update
product specifications without notice. Contact LITELUME™ for the most up-to-date data.
Page 1/9

PREPARED BY
NOTES
ORDERING GUIDE
Brand Location Fixture Type
LL LITELUME DE Delaware KENS Kensington Decorative Post Top
Kensington Decorative Post Top - Made in USA - Delaware
Voltage CCT Distribution Bands & Cages Spinning
UNV 120-277V
480 480V
30 3000K
40 4000K
50 5000K
T1 Type I *
T2 Type 2
T3 Type 3
T4 Type 4
T5 Type 5
* 9L and above only
A1 DECA1   A2 DECA2 *   A3 DECA3
A6 Perforated Band w/Cage
A7 Flat Band w/Cage   N None
* Not available with NL Globe
T1 T101
T2 T102
T3 T103
T4 T104
N None
Options Finial Finish
PC Button Eye Photo Control
PCR3 3 Pin Twist Lock Receptacle * **
PCR7 7 Pin Twist Lock Receptacle * **
N None
* C8, C10 & C12 Capitols Only
** Photo Cell Not Included
E GF5 *   B GF2   C GF3   D GF4   F GF6   H GF8
I GF9   J GF10   K GF12   O GF17   P GF18
V GF24   N None
* Standard Finial
BK Black Powder Coat
WH White Powder Coat
DBZ Dark Bronze Powder Coat
DGR Dark Green Powder Coat
GY Gray Powder Coat
CUS Custom *
Globe/Lens Capital Lumen Package
* Must only be ordered with Top Spinning and Cage
** Must only be ordered with Top Spinning
C1 PLC1
C2 PLC2
C3 PLC3
C4 PLC4
C5 PLC5
C6 PLC6
C7 PLC7
C8 PLC8
C9 PLC9
C10 PLC10
C11 PLC11
C12 PLC12
1L 1000 Lumens
2L 2000 Lumens
3L 3000 Lumens
4L 4000 Lumens
5L 5000 Lumens
7L 7000 Lumens
8L 8000 Lumens
9L 9000 Lumens
11L 11000 Lumens
12L 12000 Lumens
14L 14000 Lumens
16L 16000 Lumens
18L 18000 Lumens
21L 21000 Lumens